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MAISON RELAIS
9 HELPERKNAPP

Dear families,

Registration form for Pentecost Holidays

In order to best organize the activities for your children, we kindly ask you to submit the registration
form as soon as possible, no later than Friday, April 14 2025.

Please note :

eRegistration is compulsory for all children wishing to take part in the activities on these days.
ePlease notify the Maison Relais in case of absence.
ePlease pick up your child(ren) at the time indicated on the registration form.
eSubsequent changes to the registration form will no longer be possible. In the event of a child's

unexcused absence, the hours of attendance initially scheduled on the registration form will

be billed.

Youcan:

edrop the registration form in the letterbox at the Maison Relais
eor send it by e-mail to mre.helperknapp@cijf.lu

| hereby register my child

days:

, cycle

for the following

Monday 26.05

Tuesday 27.05 Wednesday 28.05

Thursday 29.05

Friday 30.05

06:45-07:00

07:00-08:00

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

Public Holiday

Date :

Signature :

Maison Relais - Helperknapp
3 an der Koll, L-7414 Brouch
Tel. : 28 80 40 777
Email: mre.helperknapp@cif.lu
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